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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 26 Men, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older
27.10.2024 - 9:14 Results
REKORD POLSKI Open 49.23 KAWĘCKI Radosław 00114 Lublin 20.12.2015
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 49.33 STOKOWSKI Kacper 03103 Melbourne (AUS) 13.12.2022
REKORD POLSKI 18 49.69 KAWĘCKI Radosław 00304 Istanbul (TUR) 12.12.2009
REKORD POLSKI 17 50.53 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Olsztyn 17.12.2016
REKORD POLSKI 16 51.78 KOSIŃSKI Filip 00114 Olsztyn 20.12.2020
REKORD POLSKI 15 52.35 KOSIŃSKI Filip 00109 Opole 15.12.2019
REKORD POLSKI 14 54.73 KOSIŃSKI Filip 00109 Olsztyn 16.12.2018

Minimum - MŚ - Budapeszt (Węgry) : 50.57
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. SIKORA Maciej 14 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:02.24 468 29.76 32.48
2. CIESIELSKI Konrad 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.28 467 +0,69 29.98 32.30
3. ZAMECKI Aleksander 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:07.05 374 +0,75 32.57 34.48
4. SYGUT Jakub 14 UKS "Delfinek" Ustrzyki Dolne 1:10.68 319 +0,71 34.00 36.68

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. TRZNADEL Szymon 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 58.19 572 +0,59 28.51 29.68
2. RUDAWSKI Cezary 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 58.44 565 +0,94 28.19 30.25
3. LUSTYK Tomasz 15 SKP Delfin Kozienice 59.10 546 +0,61 28.62 30.48
4. NOWACKI Mieszko 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.49 536 +0,58 29.22 30.27
5. DEBSKI Oskar 15 MKS Jedynka Lodz 59.90 525 +0,59 29.01 30.89
6. STROJEK Tymoteusz 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1:00.48 510 +0,62 28.77 31.71
7. RODZYNSKYI Mykhailo 15 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1:01.96 474 +0,72 30.09 31.87
8. SHPAK Timur 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:03.99 430 +0,61 31.56 32.43
9. TRZECIAK Bartosz 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1:05.77 396 31.28 34.49

10. WOLYNSKI Franciszek 15 UKS "V" Lomianki 1:06.17 389 +0,57 31.35 34.82

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. MADEY Ryszard 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:05.03 410 +0,65 31.08 33.95

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. URBANIAK Olivier 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 55.44 662 26.84 28.60
2. MIKULA Vilem 18 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 55.81 649 +0,68 27.09 28.72
3. KOLUCH Franciszek 17 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 57.78 585 +0,65 28.16 29.62
4. WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 58.56 562 +0,57 28.70 29.86
5. PASZKOWSKI Blazej 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 58.62 560 28.34 30.28

CHOMA Maksym 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 58.62 560 +0,60 28.47 30.15
7. KOUTNY Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 59.42 538 28.88 30.54
8. HERBUT Oskar 18 SSKSiT GLOSATOR Krakow 1:03.59 439 +0,66 30.60 32.99

OPEN

1. SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 21 AZS AWF Katowice 51.47 827 +0,61 24.83 26.64
2. KAWECKI Radoslaw 33 AZS AWF Warszawa 51.63 820 +0,63 24.51 27.12
3. MASIUK Ksawery 20 Ku Azs Uw 52.81 766 +0,55 25.30 27.51
4. GORKA Oliwier 19 Ku Azs Uw 53.40 741 +0,51 25.88 27.52
5. BABAKINAS Evaldas 19 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 53.63 731 +0,59 25.85 27.78
6. ZHELTIAKOV Oleksandr 19 Ukraine 54.63 692 +0,59 26.92 27.71
7. FRANKE Pawel 25 Ku Azs Uw 55.19 671 +0,62 26.14 29.05
8. URBANIAK Olivier 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 55.44 662 26.84 28.60
9. MIKULA Vilem 18 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 55.81 649 +0,68 27.09 28.72

10. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.06 640 +0,70 27.71 28.35
11. SAGAN Jakub 22 AZS AWF Katowice 56.16 637 +0,55 26.66 29.50
12. KOLUCH Franciszek 17 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 57.78 585 +0,65 28.16 29.62
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 26, Men, 100m Backstroke, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m

13. TRZNADEL Szymon 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 58.19 572 +0,59 28.51 29.68
14. RUDAWSKI Cezary 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 58.44 565 +0,94 28.19 30.25
15. NIESTUJ Piotr 22 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 58.45 565 +0,55 27.47 30.98
16. WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 58.56 562 +0,57 28.70 29.86
17. PASZKOWSKI Blazej 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 58.62 560 28.34 30.28

CHOMA Maksym 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 58.62 560 +0,60 28.47 30.15
19. LUSTYK Tomasz 15 SKP Delfin Kozienice 59.10 546 +0,61 28.62 30.48
20. KOUTNY Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 59.42 538 28.88 30.54
21. NOWACKI Mieszko 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.49 536 +0,58 29.22 30.27
22. DEBSKI Oskar 15 MKS Jedynka Lodz 59.90 525 +0,59 29.01 30.89
23. STROJEK Tymoteusz 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1:00.48 510 +0,62 28.77 31.71
24. RODZYNSKYI Mykhailo 15 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1:01.96 474 +0,72 30.09 31.87
25. SIKORA Maciej 14 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:02.24 468 29.76 32.48
26. CIESIELSKI Konrad 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:02.28 467 +0,69 29.98 32.30
27. HERBUT Oskar 18 SSKSiT GLOSATOR Krakow 1:03.59 439 +0,66 30.60 32.99
28. SHPAK Timur 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:03.99 430 +0,61 31.56 32.43
29. MADEY Ryszard 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:05.03 410 +0,65 31.08 33.95
30. TRZECIAK Bartosz 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1:05.77 396 31.28 34.49
31. WOLYNSKI Franciszek 15 UKS "V" Lomianki 1:06.17 389 +0,57 31.35 34.82
32. ZAMECKI Aleksander 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:07.05 374 +0,75 32.57 34.48
33. SYGUT Jakub 14 UKS "Delfinek" Ustrzyki Dolne 1:10.68 319 +0,71 34.00 36.68

EXH LOTKO Oliwier 13 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin 1:09.38 338 33.71 35.67


